MATCH 131 — HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

2012 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 335

Winner 1252 ABRAHAM, GREG 281 - 6  ANNRAPLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN

2nd 6026 VACURA, KEVIN J 277 - 11 30 AWARD POINTS
RED WING, MN
3rd 1021 KEYSER, BRIAN A 276 - 11 15 AWARD POINTS

BIRDSBORO, PA

Special Award Winners

1 1252 ABRAHAM, GREG 281 - 6 T-SHIRT
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN

2 6026 VACURA, KEVIN J 277 - 11 T-SHIRT
RED WING, MN
3 1021 KEYSER, BRIAN A 276 - 11 T-SHIRT

BIRDSBORO, PA

4 5570 LANGE, DAVID 275 - 6 T-SHIRT
GLEN ROCK, NJ

5 5408 LENARDSON, JAMES R 274 - 6 T-SHIRT
TOLEDO, OH

6 6234 GIBBONS, STEVEN 273 - 5 T-SHIRT
LEWISTOWN, PA

7 5695 BARBOUR, STEVE 271 - 5 T-SHIRT
ELKHART, IN

8 6117 JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER K 270 - 4 T-SHIRT

LIBERTYVILLE, IL

9 6390 LT RAY, RICHARD D, NAVY REG 269 - 5 T-SHIRT
CHESAPEAKE, VA

10 5999 LOCATELLI, STEPHEN 269 - 3  T-SHRT
CONIFER, CO

11 6168 KANG, RICHARD 269 - 2 T-SHIRT
DELMAR, MD

12 5155 WHITE, CLIFFORD 268 - 3 T-SHIRT

PITTSFIELD, MA

13 1297 DILLEY, MARVIN E 268 - 2 T-SHIRT
HAMILTON, OH

14 6232 SFC BUTLER, MILLARD W, USA N/G 267 - 9 T-SHIRT
STETSON, ME

15 6402 KREIMER, MARK 266 - 6 T-SHIRT

CINCINNATI, OH

16 6028 SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C 266 - 4 T-SHIRT
PARKVILLE, MO

17 6265 ORNAT, GLENN 266 - 3 T-SHIRT
WAKARUSA, IN

18 5855 MARTINDALE, BRUCE C 266 - 2 T-SHIRT
CHARLTON, NY

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2



MATCH 131 — HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Special Award Winners

19 5434 VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW 265 - 5 T-SHIRT
COLUMBUS, OH

20 5510 CARTER, TED W 265 - 4 T-SHIRT
JACKSONVILLE, FL

21 5269 PAULEY,RD 263 - 5 T-SHIRT
MOUNT VERNON, OH

22 6398 BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L 263 - 4 T-SHIRT
NORTH BALDWIN, NY

23 6231 SFC YOUNG, RALPHE, USA N/G 262 - 7 T-SHIRT
CASTLETON, VT

24 5699 GODBEY, ALAN L 262 - 5 T-SHIRT
LEWISBURG, WV

25 5730 ZUREK, JOHN S 262 - 4 T-SHIRT
TUCSON, AZ

26 5449 FLEMING, WESLEY R 261 - 9 T-SHIRT
ELIZABETH CITY, NC

27 5404 KITTRELL, JERRY R 261 - 3 T-SHIRT
GOLDSBORO, NC

28 5921 FARLEY, JOHN L 260 - 6 T-SHIRT
AMERICUS, GA

29 6366 TOLER, ALAN G 260 - 5 T-SHIRT
RICHMOND, VA

30 6279 MIYAR, NEMESIO 260 - 4 T-SHIRT
SAN JUAN

31 6235 ALLAN, THOMAS 260 - 3 T-SHIRT
CANVAS, WV

32 5949 HARTL, GUS 260 - 1 T-SHIRT
M9C 3P3

33 6082 WESTOCK, MICHAEL 259 - 4 T-SHIRT

CRANBURY, NJ

Competitor Ranking

1 281 - 6 1252 - ABRAHAM, GREG

2. 277 - 11 6026 - VACURA, KEVIN J

3. 276 - 11 1021 - KEYSER, BRIAN A

4. 275 - 6 5570 - LANGE, DAVID

5. 274 - 6 5408 - LENARDSON, JAMES R S
6. 273 - 5 6234 - GIBBONS, STEVEN

7. 271 -5 5695 - BARBOUR, STEVE

8. 270 - 4 6117 - JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER K

9. 269 - 5 6390 - LT RAY, RICHARD D, NAVY REG

10. 269 - 3 5999 - LOCATELLI, STEPHEN GS
11. 269 - 2 6168 - KANG, RICHARD

12. 268 - 3 5155 - WHITE, CLIFFORD

13. 268 - 2 1297 - DILLEY, MARVIN E

14. 267 - 9 6232 - SFC BUTLER, MILLARD W, USA N/G

15. 266 - 6 6402 - KREIMER, MARK

16. 266 - 4 6028 - SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

17. 266 - 3 6265 - ORNAT, GLENN



MATCH 131 — HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Competitor Ranking

18. 266 - 2 5855 - MARTINDALE, BRUCE C

19. 265 - 5 5434 - VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW

20. 265 - 4 5510 - CARTER, TED W

21. 263 - 5 5269 - PAULEY,R D

22. 263 - 4 6398 - BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L

23. 262 - 7 6231 - SFC YOUNG, RALPH E, USA N/G

24, 262 - 5 5699 - GODBEY, ALAN L

25. 262 - 4 5730 - ZUREK, JOHN S

26. 261 - 9 5449 - FLEMING, WESLEY R

27. 261 - 3 5404 - KITTRELL, JERRY R GS
28. 260 - 6 5921 - FARLEY, JOHN L GS
29. 260 - 5 6366 - TOLER, ALAN G

30. 260 - 4 6279 - MIYAR, NEMESIO

31. 260 - 3 6235 - ALLAN, THOMAS

32. 260 - 1 5949 - HARTL, GUS

33. 259 - 4 6082 - WESTOCK, MICHAEL

34. 259 - 4 5371 - LCDR REITER, JOSHUA , USA RES

35. 259 - 3 6417 - SMITH, GLENN A

36. 259 - 2 1113 - CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN , NAVY RES
37. 258 - 3 1205 - WOLVERTON, DANIEL J

38. 257 - 6 6411 - CHANG, YUNHYOK

39. 257 - 4 6056 - PARKER, GREGG R

40. 257 - 2 5619 - SMITH, STEPHEN O

41. 257 1022 - ERICKSON, RANDY

42. 256 - 6 6274 - BRONG, ANTHONY J

43. 256 - 2 6113 - BETHARDS, WILLIAM G

44, 256 - 2 6103 - HARDESTY, DANIEL C S
45. 255 - 5 5390 - HOLT, CHARLES M

46. 255 - 4 6186 - REICHENBECHER, VERNON S
47. 255 - 2 5136 - DENBLEYKER, ROBERT GS
48. 255 -1 5746 - CIHAK, JAMES T S
49. 254 - 8 6040 - HOGLE, DANE

50. 254 - 6 5606 - SFC SWISHER, STEVE , USA N/G

51. 254 - 3 5536 - STEINBRECHER, RON S
52. 254 - 2 6384 - OBENOUR, BRENT J

53. 253 - 5 5935 - ANDERSON, KIRK

54. 253 - 5 5588 - LALANCETTE, PAUL J

55. 253 - 4 1103 - ANDERSON, ROBERT L

56. 253 - 4 6116 - MAJ ROWE, JAMES E, USA N/G

57. 253 - 2 5641 - ROZIER, ARTHUR E

58. 252 - 5 5597 - HOLMES, DONALD G

59. 252 - 2 5889 - CASE, ROBERT L

60. 252 -1 5987 - TURNER, STEVE

61. 252 -1 5997 - LINDSLEY, MARK H S
62. 251 - 4 6267 - ORNAT, LEROY T GS
63. 251 - 2 5731 - PAPPAS, NICK

64. 251 6021 - DERR, GREGORY J

65. 251 6023 - STROHM, KENNETH F

66. 250 - 6 1242 - LUCAS, MICHAEL T

67. 250 - 5 6136 - NORRIS, DONALD E

68. 250 - 3 1027 - FRANCIS, JOHN G

69. 250 - 1 6245 - REICHART, MICHAEL R

70. 249 - 4 5717 - SINCLAIR, GEORGE T GS
71. 249 - 4 5511 - GLIDDEN, AEDWARD E S
72. 249 - 4 5612 - PARRISH, PAUL E GS
73. 249 - 2 5429 - PROCTOR, JOHN L

74. 249 - 1 5605 - HERMANN, JOHN G

75. 249 5111 - CHADWICK, RICHARD W S

76. 248 - 3 5409 - MITCHELL, SCOTT P

7. 248 - 2 5963 - COPLEY, TIMOTHY I

78. 248 - 2 1107 - BRUCE, SCOTT M

79. 248 - 2 5608 - STOCKTON, KEN

80. 248 - 1 5715 - KRIEK, DENNIS S
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6325 -
6115 -
6172 -
5158 -
6078 -
1262 -
6237 -
5759 -
5649 -
5993 -
1083 -
5988 -
5716 -
5129 -
5315 -
1114 -
6191 -
6025 -
6382 -
5779 -
5528 -
6264 -
5139 -
5341 -
5876 -
5819 -
5367 -
55095 -
6211 -
5148 -
5992 -
5176 -
6141 -
5242 -
5651 -
5044 -
1221 -
6105 -
6079 -
5034 -
5463 -
5875 -
6093 -
1288 -
6194 -
1118 -
5204 -
1256 -
1025 -
1291 -
5893 -
5537 -
5913 -
5456 -
5373 -
5436 -
5015 -
1166 -
5877 -
6066 -
6332 -
5500 -
5742 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

MILEN, MICHAEL

SSG ROSENE, JONATHAN , USA RES
HARRIS, WAYNE W
PAWLOWSKI, DAVID K
GITTINGER, PAUL F
SMITH, BRUCE J
ARNOLD, JOE
KOVALAN, JOHN E
VERHASSELT, ERIC D
WOLFLICK, RONALD B
BROWN, ROBERT L
NORRIS, JOHN

KORN, PAUL M
PETERSON, GARY P
KOPSTEIN, ADAM
HUGHES, BRIAN
FISHER, JOE
HARRISON, ELWOOD F
KELLY, PATRICK D
ANDRIANOV, ANATOLY N
WANGEL, MARC
WALDRON, FRANKLIN D
CHESLEY, ROSS D
JACKSON, ROBERT H
DICKINSON, ROGER L
ANDREWS, JEFFREY E
RYCKEGHEM, KARL
JARVIS, FRED

BAKER, THOMAS J
HIRASUNA, STEPHEN
WEBER, THEODORE J
EMANUELE, JOSEPH
FOLEY, JACK

GRENO, MICHAEL A
HINZMAN, RICHARD P
WILLATS, THOMAS

SGT CUDD, CHRIS ,USA N/G
AHERN, JOHN

CELIA, GINO
COMPTON, MARK T
EDDER, RICHARD L
BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E
WASILNAK, MARC
MCKRILL, GARRETT R
VAN NOORD, CRAIG R
WILCOX, RONALD J
NAGY, ALEXANDER E
VINCENT, MICHAEL J
ROSENE, PHILIP G
SETIAN, STEVE
MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R
BENTON, ROBERT B
KEEFE, M P

FRIDLEY, ROBERT A
STEN, RICHARD W
GIESEN, KENNETH M
MURPHY, WILLIAM J
LAPCHYNSKI, TERRANCE M
FINLAY, KENT

BAN, GEORGE

PECK, JAMES
MARRIOTT, BRENT C
MC NALLY, JOHN
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Competitor Ranking

144. 237 - 4 6148 - LTC LEWIS, MICHAEL ,USA REG

145. 237 - 3 1001 - LEWIS, DUANE GS
146. 237 - 2 6178 - JENKINS, MARK

147. 237 - 1 6286 - OLDAKOWSKI, GREG

148. 237 - 1 6291 - BOUTHILLIER, ROBERT A S
149. 237 - 1 5517 - HAYS, CHARLES N

150. 236 - 3 1247 - BURCH, JON S
151. 236 - 1 5366 - DISON, LARRY A

152. 235 - 4 6270 - MCNEE, BRENT L S
153. 235 - 2 1143 - HEATSCH, THOMAS E S
154. 235 - 2 5189 - FREY, LAWRENCE S

155. 235 -1 5863 - BAGESSE, ROBIN S
156. 234 - 4 5128 - CLARKSON, PATRICK S
157. 234 - 3 5977 - PASQUINO, LOUIS M

158. 234 - 3 1013 - PESTLIN, NORMAN F GS
159. 234 - 3 1002 - QUIGLEY, JACK L

160. 234 - 2 6326 - COL HAYS, MARK , USA REG

161. 234 - 2 6090 - GRIMES, JAMES J

162. 234 - 2 5800 - TSGT HONICK, JOSHUA A, USAF N/G

163. 234 -1 6255 - YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

164. 233 -5 5842 - DITTMER, GUENTHER S
165. 233 - 3 6091 - RASCH, CHARLES A

166. 233 - 2 6167 - GAYKAN, STEPHEN A S
167. 233 - 1 5967 - NASS, DAVID T

168. 232 - 2 6315 - CPT BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES

169. 232 - 2 5067 - DITTRICH, DENNIS

170. 232 - 2 5498 - HOFFMAN, KENNETH E

171. 232 - 2 5849 - BEKEBREDE, RONALD

172. 232 -1 1265 - SPERRY, ROGER

173. 232 -1 5226 - DOWELL, JOHN S
174. 232 -1 1115 - HUGHES, PETER M S
175. 232 -1 1277 - MILLER, STEPHEN M

176. 232 -1 5640 - TENNEY, VERNON

177. 232 1281 - PATRICK, BRIAN A

178. 232 1144 - PEAKE, GARY L

179. 231 - 2 1148 - BUTRICK, MATTHEW P

180. 231 - 2 1030 - VERNON, MICHAEL R

181. 231 -1 1251 - FLEMING, CHRIS A

182. 231 -1 5201 - KASPARIAN, ART

183. 231 -1 5883 - EDWARDS, BRANDON

184. 230 - 3 5503 - PALUMBO, JAMES A

185. 230 - 3 1145 - SPRINGSTEEN, RONALD L

186. 230 - 2 1260 - JOHNSON, HERBERT, NAVY REG

187. 230 - 2 5099 - HALL, DOUGLAS J

188. 230 - 2 5692 - LLOYD, JEFFREY

189. 230 - 2 5932 - SCHNEIDER, AL

190. 230 - 1 5775 - DOBSON, WILLIAM J GS
191. 230 6311 - HOCKENBERRY, DALE E S
192. 229 - 3 5840 - KOZLOWSKI, MAX F S
193. 229 - 3 6278 - PEREZ, FRANCISCO O

194. 229 - 2 5752 - SMITH, ROBERT L S
195. 229 - 2 6058 - LTC BUMPUS, WILLIAM M, USAF N/G

196. 229 - 2 5496 - OSELINSKY, DAVID

197. 229 -1 1285 - DUTTON, LESLIE GS
198. 228 - 3 6249 - BENNETT, DENNIS

199. 228 - 3 1017 - DEMICK, SCOTT D

200. 228 - 2 5468 - COPPERILL, ANTHONY J GS
201. 228 - 1 5979 - KLECKA, ALBERT C GS
202. 227 - 3 5414 - GIMER, M E

203. 227 - 3 5267 - MAIER, HENRY GS
204. 227 - 3 5447 - HARE, GREGORY D

205. 227 - 2 5058 - GATES, RICHARD GS
206. 227 - 2 5531 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R S
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5551 -
1020 -
5082 -
6156 -
6329 -
5596 -
1220 -
5934 -
5816 -
5648 -
1253 -
5543 -
5041 -
1142 -
5642 -
6316 -
5737 -
1010 -
1015 -
5260 -
6193 -
5166 -
6174 -
5004 -
5872 -
5037 -
6305 -
5304 -
1204 -
6370 -
6003 -
1009 -
6111 -
5600 -
5395 -
5653 -
6165 -
1031 -
6114 -
5955 -
1122 -
5144 -
5604 -
1254 -
5094 -
5407 -
1139 -
5405 -
1019 -
1292 -
6287 -
6260 -
5335 -
1084 -
6362 -
5392 -
5585 -
6084 -
6013 -
5721 -
1087 -
1267 -
5259 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

HERRIN, ERIC

MIX, TOM

SILVA, TONY G
KNACK, JOHN R
FEDERICI, LOU
HANSON, ROBERT |
CWO RATLEDGE, THOMAS L, USA N/G
SCHLABACH, MICHAEL
ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R
VERHASSELT, BOB
SSG BEERMAN, KRISTOPHER L, USA RES
FLOOD, TERRENCE E
BESAW, WAYNE S
DELUCA, DENNIS J
DAVIS, HURDIS T
FORD, JERRY K
OELKER, DAN

SGT BERKLEY,CA
TABALUS, RON
GRIECO, BENJAMIN
FLEMING, DONALD L
FOBES, JOE
STRIFFLER, PAUL J
STYNER, PAUL A
WELCH, STEVEN
MAKSOUT, RONALD S
SFC GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G
WILSON, RALPH A
FOWLER, JOHN B
TILDEN, JOHN L
SPENCER, GEORGE R
SINCLAIR, JAMES
MATHIS, DAVID

RI1ZZO, RUSSELL J
BADONI, PAUL A
WILLIAMS, MARK
SIROIS, RICHARD J
WADE, CLETUS F
CLAY, TIMOTHY C
LECKY, JOHN H
KIGER, MICHAEL R
BERTRAND, PAUL F
SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B
INGBER, ALLEN

ORSO, DAVID

SFC MORGAN, MICHAEL , USA REG
TUNISON, MICHAEL
ARBELBIDE, STEVE R
DEMICK, JAIME E
POWER, JEFFREY R
HAMAN, DARRELL V
STAINER, MARIO
BUTTERFIELD, MICHAEL D
KELLY, WARREN W
HAYNES, HOWARD L
GRECO, FRANK W
SIMMONDS, SCOTT
CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USA N/G
HANWAY, JAMIE L
MELQOY, CHARLES P
MEADS, MARSHALL
LERZ, FRANCIS D
BORER, MATHIAS
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5866 -
6035 -
1016 -
5705 -
1287 -
5896 -
5895 -
1290 -
5152 -
6368 -
6296 -
5220 -
5662 -
5071 -
5627 -
5073 -
5007 -
5185 -
5241 -
5960 -
5946 -
1034 -
5837 -
1257 -
5072 -
5195 -
1005 -
5328 -
5089 -
6060 -
5962 -
1018 -
5102 -
6387 -
5314 -
5459 -
1086 -
5704 -
5394 -
5079 -
6293 -
5135 -
6054 -
6356 -
1028 -
6294 -
5956 -
6233 -
5577 -
5388 -
6340 -
5402 -
1023 -
1119 -
1105 -
5735 -
1284 -
1108 -
5439 -
6333 -
5727 -
5406 -
1082 -

MARCHESE, RALPH
BALLMANN, EUGENE
ROBINSON, JOE D
MIRANDA, ROBERT A
MILLIGAN, JOHN C
SAVINI, ROBERT
BURRIDGE, HARRY
FUSCO, DAVID

BALL, KEVIN J

PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO ,
BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
ORPHANT, KENNETH C
MILES, RICHARD D
OSTRAND, GARY G
MCLEAR, ROBERT E
HARADA, JASON K
SABREE, MANSOOR S
SMITH, JAMES L
FELBER, PHILIP A
LUCARELLI, QUIRINO M
DWORAK, EDWARD E

National Match Course - CF Revolver

NAVY REG

CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY RES
LCDR ALLEN, DAVID L, NAVY RES

TONEFF, STEVE N
OSTRAND, KARIN A
WALSH, JOHN P
NORITSKY, LANE M
YARBOROUGH, JOHN M
SKLAR, JOSEPH
CALCATERRA, FRANK S
TODERICO, FRANK
DEMICK, WALTER E
GARCIA, LUIS
WOODWORTH, WILLIAM
DWORAK, JOHN H
KORN, ROBERT C
HUFFMAN, BENNY A
STAPLETON, THOMAS F
WINEMAN, JAMES M
SAACKE, PAUL

OHM, GARY

WAX, JOHN

NASS, JEFFREY L
FREDINE, HAROLD
PANGBURN, ROBERT K
OHM, BILL

ZEIGLER, ROGER D
FULTZ, ROBERT J
MILITELLO, PETER
THOMPSON, DOUGLAS
WILSON, PAUL M
BURTON, DONALD J
OAKES, DAVID R
FITCH, PHILIP J
SAMELAK, STEVEN C
FEWER, THOMAS M
BESCH, MICHAEL C
BRUCE, JOHN L
DEMOND, RODERICK L
FRANCISCO, MICHAEL
NICHOLS, CHARLES D
ROSSITER, JOHN W
MILLIS, W.JACK

E
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Competitor Ranking

333. 54 5919 - KELLY, JAMES P
334. 46 5312 - BUTLER, MICHAEL S
335. 29 6059 - BUMPUS, WILLIAM M

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 281 - 6 1252 - ABRAHAM, GREG

2. 277 - 11 6026 - VACURA, KEVIN J

3. 276 - 11 1021 - KEYSER, BRIAN A

4. 275 - 6 5570 - LANGE, DAVID

5. 274 - 6 5408 - LENARDSON, JAMES R

6. 273 - 5 6234 - GIBBONS, STEVEN

7. 271 - 5 5695 - BARBOUR, STEVE

8. 270 - 4 6117 - JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER K

9. 269 - 5 6390 - LT RAY, RICHARD D, NAVY REG
10. 269 - 3 5999 - LOCATELLI, STEPHEN

11. 269 - 2 6168 - KANG, RICHARD

12. 268 - 3 5155 - WHITE, CLIFFORD

13. 268 - 2 1297 - DILLEY, MARVIN E

14. 267 - 9 6232 - SFC BUTLER, MILLARD W, USA N/G
15. 266 - 6 6402 - KREIMER, MARK

16. 266 - 4 6028 - SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

17. 266 - 3 6265 - ORNAT, GLENN

18. 266 - 2 5855 - MARTINDALE, BRUCE C

19. 265 - 5 5434 - VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW

20. 265 - 4 5510 - CARTER, TED W

21. 263 - 5 5269 - PAULEY,RD

22. 263 - 4 6398 - BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L

23. 262 - 7 6231 - SFC YOUNG, RALPHE, USA N/G
24, 262 - 5 5699 - GODBEY, ALAN L

25. 262 - 4 5730 - ZUREK, JOHN S

26. 261 - 9 5449 - FLEMING, WESLEY R

27. 261 - 3 5404 - KITTRELL, JERRY R

28. 260 - 6 5921 - FARLEY, JOHN L

29. 260 - 5 6366 - TOLER, ALAN G

30. 260 - 4 6279 - MIYAR, NEMESIO

31 260 - 3 6235 - ALLAN, THOMAS

32. 260 - 1 5949 - HARTL, GUS

33. 259 - 4 6082 - WESTOCK, MICHAEL

34. 259 - 4 5371 - LCDR REITER, JOSHUA , USA RES
35. 259 - 3 6417 - SMITH, GLENN A

36. 259 - 2 1113 - CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN , NAVY RES
37. 258 - 3 1205 - WOLVERTON, DANIEL J

38. 257 - 6 6411 - CHANG, YUNHYOK

39. 257 - 4 6056 - PARKER, GREGG R

40. 257 - 2 5619 - SMITH, STEPHEN O

41. 257 1022 - ERICKSON, RANDY

42, 256 - 6 6274 - BRONG, ANTHONY J

43. 256 - 2 6113 - BETHARDS, WILLIAM G

44, 256 - 2 6103 - HARDESTY, DANIEL C

45, 255 - 5 5390 - HOLT, CHARLES M

46. 255 - 4 6186 - REICHENBECHER, VERNON

47. 255 - 2 5136 - DENBLEYKER, ROBERT

48. 255 - 1 5746 - CIHAK, JAMES T

49. 254 - 8 6040 - HOGLE, DANE

GS

GS

GS
GS

GS
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

50. 254 - 6 5606 - SFC SWISHER, STEVE , USA N/G

51. 254 - 3 5536 - STEINBRECHER, RON S
52. 254 - 2 6384 - OBENOUR, BRENT J

53. 253 - 5 5935 - ANDERSON, KIRK

54. 253 - 5 5588 - LALANCETTE, PAUL J

55. 253 - 4 1103 - ANDERSON, ROBERT L

56. 253 - 4 6116 - MAJ ROWE, JAMES E, USA N/G

57. 253 - 2 5641 - ROZIER, ARTHUR E

58. 252 -5 5597 - HOLMES, DONALD G

59. 252 - 2 5889 - CASE, ROBERT L

60. 252 -1 5987 - TURNER, STEVE

61. 252 -1 5997 - LINDSLEY, MARK H S
62. 251 - 4 6267 - ORNAT, LEROY T GS
63. 251 - 2 5731 - PAPPAS, NICK

64. 251 6021 - DERR, GREGORY J

65. 251 6023 - STROHM, KENNETH F

66. 250 - 6 1242 - LUCAS, MICHAEL T

67. 250 - 5 6136 - NORRIS, DONALD E

68. 250 - 3 1027 - FRANCIS, JOHN G

69. 250 - 1 6245 - REICHART, MICHAEL R

70. 249 - 4 5717 - SINCLAIR, GEORGE T GS
71. 249 - 4 5511 - GLIDDEN, AEDWARD E S
72. 249 - 4 5612 - PARRISH, PAUL E GS
73. 249 - 2 5429 - PROCTOR, JOHN L

74. 249 - 1 5605 - HERMANN, JOHN G

75. 249 5111 - CHADWICK, RICHARD W S

76. 248 - 3 5409 - MITCHELL, SCOTT P

7. 248 - 2 5963 - COPLEY, TIMOTHY |

78. 248 - 2 1107 - BRUCE, SCOTT M

79. 248 - 2 5608 - STOCKTON, KEN

80. 248 - 1 5715 - KRIEK, DENNIS S
81. 247 - 5 6325 - MILEN, MICHAEL

82. 247 - 4 6115 - SSG ROSENE, JONATHAN , USA RES

83. 247 - 3 6172 - HARRIS, WAYNE W

84. 247 - 2 5158 - PAWLOWSKI, DAVID K

85. 247 - 2 6078 - GITTINGER, PAUL F GS
86. 247 - 1 1262 - SMITH, BRUCE J

87. 246 - 3 6237 - ARNOLD, JOE S
88. 246 - 3 5759 - KOVALAN, JOHN E

89. 246 - 3 5649 - VERHASSELT, ERIC D C
90. 246 - 3 5993 - WOLFLICK, RONALD B

91. 246 - 3 1083 - BROWN, ROBERT L

92. 246 - 2 5988 - NORRIS, JOHN S
93. 246 - 2 5716 - KORN, PAUL M

94, 246 - 2 5129 - PETERSON, GARY P S
95. 246 - 1 5315 - KOPSTEIN, ADAM

96. 245 - 4 1114 - HUGHES, BRIAN J
97. 245 - 4 6191 - FISHER, JOE

98. 245 - 4 6025 - HARRISON, ELWOOD F GS
99. 245 - 3 6382 - KELLY, PATRICK D

100. 245 - 3 5779 - ANDRIANOV, ANATOLY N

101. 245 - 3 5528 - WANGEL, MARC

102. 245 - 2 6264 - WALDRON, FRANKLIN D S
103. 245 - 2 5139 - CHESLEY, ROSS D

104. 245 - 1 5341 - JACKSON, ROBERT H S
105. 244 - 5 5876 - DICKINSON, ROGER L

10
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

106. 244 - 3 5819 - ANDREWS, JEFFREY E

107. 244 - 2 5367 - RYCKEGHEM, KARL S
108. 243 - 4 5595 - JARVIS, FRED

109. 243 - 3 6211 - BAKER, THOMAS J

110. 243 - 1 5148 - HIRASUNA, STEPHEN S
111. 243 5992 - WEBER, THEODORE J

112. 242 - 6 5176 - EMANUELE, JOSEPH

113. 242 - 5 6141 - FOLEY, JACK

114. 242 - 3 5242 - GRENO, MICHAEL A S
115. 242 - 2 5651 - HINZMAN, RICHARD P

116. 242 5044 - WILLATS, THOMAS

117. 242 1221 - SGT CUDD, CHRIS ,USA N/G

118. 241 - 5 6105 - AHERN, JOHN GS
119. 241 - 4 6079 - CELIA, GINO

120. 241 - 2 5034 - COMPTON, MARK T

121. 241 - 2 5463 - EDDER, RICHARD L

122. 241 - 1 5875 - BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E

123. 241 - 1 6093 - WASILNAK, MARC

124. 240 - 4 1288 - MCKRILL, GARRETT R S
125. 240 - 3 6194 - VAN NOORD, CRAIG R

126. 240 - 2 1118 - WILCOX, RONALD J

127. 240 - 2 5204 - NAGY, ALEXANDER E GS
128. 240 - 2 1256 - VINCENT, MICHAEL J

129. 240 - 2 1025 - ROSENE, PHILIP G GS
130. 240 - 1 1291 - SETIAN, STEVE

131. 240 - 1 5893 - MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R GS
132. 240 - 1 5537 - BENTON, ROBERT B S
133. 240 - 1 5913 - KEEFE, M P

134. 240 5456 - FRIDLEY, ROBERT A S
135. 239 - 3 5373 - STEN, RICHARD W

136. 239 - 2 5436 - GIESEN, KENNETH M

137. 239 - 2 5015 - MURPHY, WILLIAM J

138. 239 - 1 1166 - LAPCHYNSKI, TERRANCE M

139. 238 - 3 5877 - FINLAY, KENT

140. 238 - 3 6066 - BAN, GEORGE GS
141. 238 - 1 6332 - PECK, JAMES

142. 238 - 1 5500 - MARRIOTT, BRENT C

143. 237 - 4 5742 - MC NALLY, JOHN

144. 237 - 4 6148 - LTC LEWIS, MICHAEL ,USA REG

145. 237 - 3 1001 - LEWIS, DUANE GS
146. 237 - 2 6178 - JENKINS, MARK

147. 237 - 1 6286 - OLDAKOWSKI, GREG

148. 237 - 1 6291 - BOUTHILLIER, ROBERT A S
149. 237 - 1 5517 - HAYS, CHARLES N

150. 236 - 3 1247 - BURCH, JON S
151. 236 - 1 5366 - DISON, LARRY A

152. 235 - 4 6270 - MCNEE, BRENT L

153. 235 - 2 1143 - HEATSCH, THOMAS E

154. 235 - 2 5189 - FREY, LAWRENCE S

155. 235 -1 5863 - BAGESSE, ROBIN

156. 234 - 4 5128 - CLARKSON, PATRICK

157. 234 - 3 5977 - PASQUINO, LOUIS M

158. 234 - 3 1013 - PESTLIN, NORMAN F GS
159. 234 - 3 1002 - QUIGLEY, JACK L

160. 234 - 2 6326 - COL HAYS, MARK , USA REG

161. 234 - 2 6090 - GRIMES, JAMES J
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

162. 234 - 2 5800 - TSGT HONICK, JOSHUA A, USAF N/G

163. 234 -1 6255 - YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

164. 233 -5 5842 - DITTMER, GUENTHER S
165. 233 - 3 6091 - RASCH, CHARLES A

166. 233 - 2 6167 - GAYKAN, STEPHEN A S
167. 233 -1 5967 - NASS, DAVID T

168. 232 - 2 6315 - CPT BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES

169. 232 - 2 5067 - DITTRICH, DENNIS

170. 232 - 2 5498 - HOFFMAN, KENNETH E

171. 232 - 2 5849 - BEKEBREDE, RONALD

172. 232 -1 1265 - SPERRY, ROGER

173. 232 -1 5226 - DOWELL, JOHN

174. 232 -1 1115 - HUGHES, PETER M

175. 232 -1 1277 - MILLER, STEPHEN M

176. 232 -1 5640 - TENNEY, VERNON

177. 232 1281 - PATRICK, BRIAN A

178. 232 1144 - PEAKE, GARY L

179. 231 - 2 1148 - BUTRICK, MATTHEW P

180. 231 - 2 1030 - VERNON, MICHAEL R

181. 231 -1 1251 - FLEMING, CHRIS A

182. 231 -1 5201 - KASPARIAN, ART

183. 231 -1 5883 - EDWARDS, BRANDON

184. 230 - 3 5503 - PALUMBO, JAMES A

185. 230 - 3 1145 - SPRINGSTEEN, RONALD L

186. 230 - 2 1260 - JOHNSON, HERBERT, NAVY REG

187. 230 - 2 5099 - HALL, DOUGLAS J

188. 230 - 2 5692 - LLOYD, JEFFREY

189. 230 - 2 5932 - SCHNEIDER, AL

190. 230 - 1 5775 - DOBSON, WILLIAM J GS
191. 230 6311 - HOCKENBERRY, DALE E

192. 229 - 3 5840 - KOZLOWSKI, MAX F

193. 229 - 3 6278 - PEREZ, FRANCISCO O

194. 229 - 2 5752 - SMITH, ROBERT L S
195. 229 - 2 6058 - LTC BUMPUS, WILLIAM M, USAF N/G

196. 229 - 2 5496 - OSELINSKY, DAVID

197. 229 -1 1285 - DUTTON, LESLIE GS
198. 228 - 3 6249 - BENNETT, DENNIS

199. 228 - 3 1017 - DEMICK, SCOTT D

200. 228 - 2 5468 - COPPERILL, ANTHONY J GS
201. 228 - 1 5979 - KLECKA, ALBERT C GS
202. 227 - 3 5414 - GIMER, M E

203. 227 - 3 5267 - MAIER, HENRY GS
204. 227 - 3 5447 - HARE, GREGORY D

205. 227 - 2 5058 - GATES, RICHARD GS
206. 227 - 2 5531 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R S
207. 226 - 4 5551 - HERRIN, ERIC

208. 226 - 3 1020 - MIX, TOM

209. 226 - 1 5082 - SILVA, TONY G

210. 225 -1 6156 - KNACK, JOHN R GS
211. 225 -1 6329 - FEDERICI, LOU

212. 225 5596 - HANSON, ROBERT |

213. 225 1220 - CWO RATLEDGE, THOMAS L, USA N/G

214. 224 - 2 5934 - SCHLABACH, MICHAEL S
215. 224 - 2 5816 - ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R

216. 224 - 1 5648 - VERHASSELT, BOB

217. 223 -1 1253 - SSG BEERMAN, KRISTOPHER L, USA RES
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Complete Competitor Ranking
218. 223 - 1 5543 - FLOOD, TERRENCE E

219. 221 - 3 5041 - BESAW, WAYNE S

220. 221 - 3 1142 - DELUCA, DENNIS J

221. 221 - 2 5642 - DAVIS, HURDIS T

222. 221 - 2 6316 - FORD, JERRY K

223. 221 -1 5737 - OELKER, DAN GS
224. 221 -1 1010 - SGT BERKLEY,CA GS
225. 221 -1 1015 - TABALUS, RON S
226. 220 - 2 5260 - GRIECO, BENJAMIN

227. 220 - 1 6193 - FLEMING, DONALD L S
228. 220 - 1 5166 - FOBES, JOE

229. 220 6174 - STRIFFLER, PAUL J GS
230. 219 - 2 5004 - STYNER, PAUL A

231. 219 5872 - WELCH, STEVEN

232. 218 - 3 5037 - MAKSOUT, RONALD S

233. 218 - 2 6305 - SFC GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G

234. 218 - 1 5304 - WILSON, RALPH A

235. 218 1204 - FOWLER, JOHN B

236. 218 6370 - TILDEN, JOHN L

237. 217 - 2 6003 - SPENCER, GEORGE R

238. 217 - 1 1009 - SINCLAIR, JAMES

239. 217 6111 - MATHIS, DAVID S
240. 217 5600 - RIZZO, RUSSELL J GS
241. 216 - 1 5395 - BADONI, PAUL A

242. 216 - 1 5653 - WILLIAMS, MARK

243. 215 - 2 6165 - SIROIS, RICHARD J

244, 214 - 2 1031 - WADE, CLETUS F GS
245, 214 - 2 6114 - CLAY, TIMOTHY C S
246. 214 - 1 5955 - LECKY, JOHN H GS
247. 213 - 4 1122 - KIGER, MICHAEL R

248. 213 - 4 5144 - BERTRAND, PAUL F S
249. 213 - 1 5604 - SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B J
250. 213 1254 - INGBER, ALLEN

251. 211 - 3 5094 - ORSO, DAVID

252. 211 - 2 5407 - SFC MORGAN, MICHAEL , USA REG

253. 211 - 1 1139 - TUNISON, MICHAEL

254. 211 5405 - ARBELBIDE, STEVE R S
255. 210 - 2 1019 - DEMICK, JAIME E w
256. 210 - 1 1292 - POWER, JEFFREY R

257. 209 - 3 6287 - HAMAN, DARRELL V

258. 207 - 1 6260 - STAINER, MARIO

259. 207 5335 - BUTTERFIELD, MICHAEL D

260. 206 - 3 1084 - KELLY, WARREN W S
261. 206 6362 - HAYNES, HOWARD L

262. 205 -1 5392 - GRECO, FRANK' W

263. 205 -1 5585 - SIMMONDS, SCOTT

264. 204 - 1 6084 - CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USA N/G

265. 203 - 1 6013 - HANWAY, JAMIE L

266. 203 - 1 5721 - MELOY, CHARLES P GS
267. 202 - 3 1087 - MEADS, MARSHALL

268. 202 1267 - LERZ, FRANCIS D

269. 201 - 3 5259 - BORER, MATHIAS S
270. 201 -1 5866 - MARCHESE, RALPH GS
271. 201 6035 - BALLMANN, EUGENE

272. 201 1016 - ROBINSON, JOE D

273. 200 - 2 5705 - MIRANDA, ROBERT A S
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274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
3009.
310.
311
312.
313.
314.
3165.
316.
317.
318.
3109.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.

200
200
199
198
198
198
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
193
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
190
189
187
187
187
186
185
185
182
181
180
178
177
175
173
173
171
171
168
168
166
166
165
165
155
153
151
148
145
143
142
140
138
131
131

\
P RN W e

-1
-1

1287 -
5896 -
5895 -
1290 -
5152 -
6368 -
6296 -
5220 -
5662 -
5071 -
5627 -
5073 -
5007 -
5185 -
5241 -
5960 -
5946 -
1034 -
5837 -
1257 -
5072 -
5195 -
1005 -
5328 -
5089 -
6060 -
5962 -
1018 -
5102 -
6387 -
5314 -
5459 -
1086 -
5704 -
5394 -
5079 -
6293 -
5135 -
6054 -
6356 -
1028 -
6294 -
5956 -
6233 -
5577 -
5388 -
6340 -
5402 -
1023 -
1119 -
1105 -
5735 -
1284 -
1108 -
5439 -
6333 -

MILLIGAN, JOHN C
SAVINI, ROBERT
BURRIDGE, HARRY
FUSCO, DAVID
BALL, KEVIN J

PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO , NAVY REG

BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
ORPHANT, KENNETH C
MILES, RICHARD D
OSTRAND, GARY G
MCLEAR, ROBERT E
HARADA, JASON K
SABREE, MANSOOR S
SMITH, JAMES L
FELBER, PHILIP A
LUCARELLI, QUIRINO M
DWORAK, EDWARD E

CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY RES
LCDR ALLEN, DAVID L, NAVY RES

TONEFF, STEVE N
OSTRAND, KARIN A
WALSH, JOHN P
NORITSKY, LANE M
YARBOROUGH, JOHN M
SKLAR, JOSEPH
CALCATERRA, FRANK S
TODERICO, FRANK
DEMICK, WALTER E
GARCIA, LUIS

WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E

DWORAK, JOHN H
KORN, ROBERT C
HUFFMAN, BENNY A
STAPLETON, THOMAS F
WINEMAN, JAMES M
SAACKE, PAUL

OHM, GARY

WAX, JOHN

NASS, JEFFREY L
FREDINE, HAROLD
PANGBURN, ROBERT K
OHM, BILL

ZEIGLER, ROGER D
FULTZ, ROBERT J
MILITELLO, PETER
THOMPSON, DOUGLAS
WILSON, PAUL M
BURTON, DONALD J
OAKES, DAVID R
FITCH, PHILIP J
SAMELAK, STEVEN C
FEWER, THOMAS M
BESCH, MICHAEL C
BRUCE, JOHN L
DEMOND, RODERICK L
FRANCISCO, MICHAEL

National Match Course - CF Revolver
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330.
331
332.
333.
334.
335.

Eal R

128 - 1
126

113

54

46

29

245 -4
213-1
213-1
213-1

5727 - NICHOLS, CHARLES D

5406 - ROSSITER, JOHN W
1082 - MILLIS, W.JACK
5919 - KELLY, JAMES P
5312 - BUTLER, MICHAEL S
6059 - BUMPUS, WILLIAM M

List of All Junior Competitors ( * denotes a Made In America Entry )

1114 - HUGHES, BRIAN

5604 - SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B
5604 - SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B
5604 - SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B

National Match Course - CF Revolver
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2 - Total Entries



